Eaton XCI3278221-00000

Catalog Number: XCI3278221-00000

Eaton Green Motion Home, EV charging station, Online, Adjustable output power 3,7 kW to 22 kW (single-phase or 3-phase), Type 2 connector,



A fotó reprezentatív

General specifications

Product Name

Eaton Green Motion Home EV charging XCI3278221-00000

station

Product Length/Depth

116 mm

Product Width

263 mm

Compliances

CE Marked IEC 61851-1 Catalog Number

EAN

3553340301056

Product Height

291 mm

Product Weight

3 kg

Model Code

GMH V2 3.7-22 kW Socket T2 On-Line



Electrical specifications

Voltage rating

400V

Frequency rating

50 Hz

Amperage Rating

32 A

Phase

Three-phase

Nominal connection power

22 kW

Power per charging point - max

22 kW

Number of charging units

1

LED lamp number

1

Mechanical specifications

Enclosure material

Plastic

Mounting method

Wall mounting

Installation side connection model

3-phase

Cable type

Type 2 connector

Length of charging cable

0 m

Number of vehicle connectors (type 2 CCS)

0

Number of socket outlets (CEE)

0

Number of socket outlets (type 2)

1

Environmental specifications

Degree of protection

IK08 (impact resistance)

IP54

IK08

Operating Temperature

-25°C to 45°C

Additional specifications

Protocol

OCPP

Special features

Eaton Green Motion Home is an AC electric vehicle charger specifically designed for indoor and outdoor use in private parking facilities for single homes.

- Safe EV charging
- Proven EV charging
- technology
- Convenient charging suited to all types of private electric vehicles
- Type 2 cable or socket
- Compact
- Wall- or floor-mounted
- Future proof EV charging

with easily adjustable output power

- Dedicated mobile application

Package contents

Green Motion Home EV

charger

Quickstart guide

Safety guidelines

Drilling template

Fitted with:

Communication interface
Load management

Functions

Access control



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Eaton is a registered trademark.

Források

Eaton.com All other trademarks are © 2025 Eaton. Minden jogproperty of their respective fenntartva. owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia